Debug in High Definition
200 MHz – 1 GHz
Tools for Improved Debugging
• �HD4096 Technology - HD4096 high definition
technology enables capture and display of signals
up to 1 GHz with high sample rate and 16 times
more resolution.
• �Mixed Signal — Debug complex embedded designs

Display 12.1” Wide TFT-LCD Multi-Touch Screen
Connectivity USB Host, USB Device, LAN, GPIB
Ordering Information
Excellent Performance
•  200 MHz, 350 MHz, 500 MHz, 1 GHz
•  12-bit ADC resolution, 15-bit with ERES
•  Up to 10 GS/s sample rate
•  Up to 25 Mpts / 50 Mpts (interleaved)
•  16 Channel Mixed Signal Capability
Rich Feature Set
•  WaveScan™ search and find
•  History Mode waveform playback
•  LabNotebook™ report generator
Exceptional Serial Data Tools
•  I2C, SPI, UART
•  CAN, CAN FD, LIN, FlexRay™, SENT
•  Ethernet 10/100BaseT,
	 USB 1.0/1.1/2.0, USB 2.0 HSIC
•  Audio (I2S, LJ, RJ, TDM)
•  MIL-STD-1553, ARINC 429
•  MIPI D-PHY, DigRF 3G, DigRF v4
•  Manchester, NRZ, MDIO, SpaceWire, SPMI
hdo4k-a-fact-sheet-03apr17
Model Bandwidth Channels Memory
(per Ch / interleaved) Sample Rate
HDO4024A / HDO4024A-MS 200 MHz 4 / 4+16 12.5 Mpts / 25 Mpts 10 GS/s
HDO4034A / HDO4034A-MS 350 MHz 4 / 4+16 12.5 Mpts / 25 Mpts 10 GS/s
HDO4054A / HDO4054A-MS 500 MHz 4 / 4+16 12.5 Mpts / 25 Mpts 10 GS/s
HDO4104A / HDO4104A-MS 1 GHz 4 / 4+16 12.5 Mpts / 25 Mpts 10 GS/s
HDO4000A Oscilloscopes Fact Sheet
MAUI with OneTouch optimizes
convenience and efficiency. All
common operations can be performed
with a single touch.